Catanzarite, Clayton
Individual Match Summary (2019-2020)

A-Squad Matches

Date

11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/02/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/09/2019
11/16/2019
11/16/2019
11/16/2019
11/16/2019
11/21/2019
01/04/2020
01/04/2020
01/04/2020
01/10/2020
01/10/2020
01/10/2020
01/10/2020
01/10/2020
01/10/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020
02/09/2020

April 13, 2020

Wt.

Opponent

157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
157
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149
149

Davis, Brooks (Marian University (IN))
Ferris, Jacob (Unknown)

Cohens, Christopher (Queens)
Wagner, Shaun (Ohio Northern)
Robbins, Nick (Brockport)

Schuyler, Caprella (Ohio Northern)
Donathan, Christopher (Tiffin)
Watkins,O (Unknown)

Karpinski, Mason (Kent State)

Clark, Mike (Mercyhurst)

Houser, Cole (Urbana)

Watts,L (MAR)

Russell,S (WAB)

Johnson, Julian (Marian University (IN))
Althenn, Kyle (Johnson and Wales)
Macy, Zachary (Seton Hill)
Cavanaugh, Corey (Indiana Tech)
Nelson, Little (Life University)

Bailey, Breydon (University of Indianap
Smaller, Chandler (Unknown)

Molly, Elliott (Unknown)

Cavanaugh, Corey (Indiana Tech)
Zablocki, Owen (Indianapolis)

Garcia, Asa (Indiana)

Bailey, Breyden (Indianapolis)

1

W/L  Result

Loss Decision 7-5
Win Decision 7-6
Loss Maj Dec 11-2
Win Decision 7-6
Win Decision 7-0
Loss Maj Dec 14-2
Loss Maj Dec 14-2
Loss Fall 2:20

Win Decision 3-2
Win Decision 7-3
Loss Maj Dec 14-4
Win Maj Dec 13-1
Loss Decision 5-3
Win Tech Fall 15-0
Win Forfeit

Win Decision 4-0
Win Decision 7-2
Win Decision 8-3
Loss Decision 7-6
Win Decision 7-6
Win Forfeit

Win Maj Dec 9-0
Win Decision 5-2
Loss Decision 8-3
Loss Maj Dec 15-4
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02/09/2020 149 Conedera, Caleb (Maryville) Win Decision 5-0
02/16/2020 157 Smalling, Nate (McKendree) Loss Fall 5:41
02/16/2020 157 Salazar - Rivera, Adrian (Ouachita Baptist) Win Fall 5:23
A-Squad Record: 17 -11
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